Month

2020
February
January

2019
December
November
October
September
August
July

June

May

April
March
February

Electric

$146.46
$ 74.26

$ 53.57
$ 70.77
$ 92.85
$155.53
$108.94
$120.45
$123.09
$ 57.71
$ 55.78
$ 64.03
$ 72.21

Gas

$ 36.05
$ 52.66

$ 61.37
$ 48.42
$ 243

$ 25.87
$ 25.21
$ 26.12
$ 27.40
$ 26.83
$ 36.27
$ 51.85
$57.61

Uttlity Expenses

Water

$ 27.27
$ 53.46

$ 24.75
$ 45.25
$ 50.95
$ 68.03
$ 61.22
$ 50.11
$ 66.77
$ 50.11
$ 44.10
$ 28.92
$ 39.00



